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Group Date Start Event Name Location Description
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Tue 04/05/2011 5:00 pm Var/JV Girls Track Nodaway Valley High School Nodaway Valley

Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Thu 04/07/2011 5:00 pm Var/JV Girls Track HS Track I-35 Relays

Interstate 35 7th/8th Girls Track Mon 04/11/2011 4:30 pm 7th & 8th Girls Track Clarke Community High School Clarke
Interstate 35 7th/8th Girls Track Thu 04/14/2011 4:00 pm 7th & 8th Girls Track Saydel High School Saydel
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Thu 04/14/2011 5:00 pm Var/JV Girls Track Guthrie Center Guthrie Center

Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Sat 04/16/2011 10:00
am

Var/JV Girls Track Saydel High School Saydel

Interstate 35 7th/8th Girls Track Tue 04/19/2011 4:00 pm 7th & 8th Girls Track Boone High School Boone
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Tue 04/19/2011 4:45 pm Var/JV Girls Track Dallas Center-Grimes
Community High School

Dallas Center (DCG)

Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Thu 04/21/2011 5:00 pm Var/JV Girls Track Corning High School Corning

Interstate 35 7th/8th Girls Track Mon 04/25/2011 4:00 pm 7th & 8th Girls Track Nodaway Valley High School Nodaway Valley
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Mon 04/25/2011 5:00 pm Var/JV Girls Track Winterset Senior High School Winterset

Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Tue 04/26/2011 5:00 pm Var/JV Girls Track Chariton High School Chariton

Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Thu 04/28/2011 5:00 pm Var/JV Girls Track HS Track I-35  Girls Invitational

Interstate 35 7th/8th Girls Track Fri 04/29/2011 4:00 pm 7th & 8th Girls Track HS Track POI Conf. Meet
Interstate 35 7th/8th Girls Track Mon 05/02/2011 4:00 pm 7th & 8th Girls Track Albia High School Albia High School
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity Tue 05/03/2011 4:00 pm Varsity Girls Track Corning High School POI Conf. Meet
Interstate 35 7th/8th Girls Track Thu 05/05/2011 4:15 pm 7th & 8th Girls Track Martensdale-St Marys Jr-Sr

High School
Martensdale

Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Thu 05/05/2011 5:00 pm Var/JV Girls Track Mount Ayr High School Mount Ayr

Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track JV

Mon 05/09/2011 5:00 pm Var/JV Girls Track Martensdale-St Marys Jr-Sr
High School

Martensdale

Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity Thu 05/12/2011 All Day Varsity Girls Track TBD Districts
Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity Fri 05/20/2011 11:00

am
Varsity Girls Track Drake Stadium State Track Meet

Interstate 35 High School Girls Track Varsity Sat 05/21/2011 11:00
am

Varsity Girls Track Drake Stadium State Track Meet


